## LORAIN PUBLIC LIBRARY SYSTEM CREATE SPACE AGREEMENT AND WAIVER

Last Name (please print)	First Name
Name of Parent/Guardian if Under 18 (please	print)
Phone	Library Card
CREATE SPACE USER AGREEMENT By using the Create Space with Lorain Pub	olic Library System, I agree to
<ul> <li>Limit projects to one while others</li> <li>Vacate the Create Space 30 minute</li> <li>Operate any machines and equipm</li> <li>Alert staff if equipment is unsafe of any time.</li> <li>Respect all applicable copyright law</li> <li>Abide by any local, state, or federal</li> </ul>	
components that will cause injury to the user and carried themselves, their heirs, executors, administrators, perso any and all liability for any and all claims and causes of a usage of the Create Space, whether caused by the negligible.	
liability, claims, demands, actions or causes of action wh demands, or actions are the result of negligence of the $\ensuremath{\text{r}}$	ue Lorain Public Library System (LPLS) and agrees to forever hold harmless from any atsoever arising from the usage of the Create Space, whether such liability, claims, elease or any other person. This release of liability, covenant not to sue, and hold harmless wer's heirs, executors, administrators, personal representatives, and assigns, and share
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	System (LPLS) and to assume and be responsible for all harm, injury or damage caused by her persons or other personal property used in conjunction with usage of the Create Space
Signature	Date
<u>For internal use only</u>	

101: Laser \_\_\_\_\_ Embroidery \_\_\_\_\_ CNC \_\_\_\_

Rev. 10.22

Staff Initials \_\_\_\_\_